Appendix 5

Case # _________________________
The Respondent in this case has been charged with the violation of Articles 1, 2, 3, 11, 12 and 16 of the Code of Ethics.
In summary, this case was filed because:
________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

As to Respondent, __________________:

What was his response to the allegations?
________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

Was ______________ found in violation of Article 1?  If so, why?  If not, why?
________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

Was ______________ found in violation of Article 2?  If so, why?  If not, why?

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

Was ______________ found in violation of Article 3?  If so, why?  If not, why?

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

Was ______________ found in violation of Article 11?  If so, why?  If not, why?

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

Was ______________ found in violation of Article 12?  If so, why?  If not, why?

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

Was ______________ found in violation of Article 16?  If so, why?  If not, why?

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________
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